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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2021 - 2022 Gymnastics (Girls V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Jan 11 WAYNE/S. Side SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Jan 18 DEKALB SG 6:30 PM DEKALB Away

Sat Jan 22 CONCORDIA INV I 11:30 AM CONCORDIA Away

Mon Jan 31 SNIDER SG 6:30 PM SNIDER Away

Wed Feb 2 HOMESTEAD SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Wed Feb 9 CONCORDIA SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (SAC Gym) Home
Thu Feb 17 CARROLL SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Mon Feb 21 NORTHROP SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Sat Feb 26 Sectionals SG 8:00 AM Away

Sat Mar 5 Regionals SG 8:00 AM Away

Sat Mar 12 STATE SG 8:00 AM Away


